
SELVASSURANSEFOND DRAMMEN FLYKLUBB MOTOR   2012

Saldo per 31.12.2011 72 416

Forsvarets Pers.serv (Ståle Abrahamsen) 04.01.2012 200

Terje Svein Kristiansen 06.01.2012 200

Anders Forseth 09.01.2012 200

Jan Zivkovic 09.01.2012 200

Torgeir Pedersen 09.01.2012 200

Mahmood Akbar 17.01.2012 200

Anders Hestmann 17.01.2012 200

Bjørn Jørstad 17.01.2012 200

Ahsen Gilani 17.01.2012 200

Kolbjørn Walderhaug 17.01.2012 200

Anders Hoffart 18.01.2012 200

Odd-Gunnar Flatebø 18.01.2012 200

Fredrik Glette 19.01.2012 200

Stein Tore Jenssen 20.01.2012 200

Ole Andre Knutsen 23.01.2012 200

Ole Herman Fjelltun 30.01.2012 200

Ukjent 31.01.2012 200

Erik Christoffersen Østerud 02.02.2012 200

Svein Frodahl 03.02.2012 200

Einar Kristian Aaser 06.02.2012 200

Arne Fladby 13.02.2012 200

Johnny Amir Amad 29.02.2012 200

Pål Trygve Rød 23.03.2012 300

Trond Magne Elsås 10.04.2012 200

Tormod Thorvaldsen 11.05.2012 200

Rune Araberg 14.05.2012 200

Øyvind Lea Gjerde 15.05.2012 200

Arild Nesbakken 18.05.2012 300

Frode Nesbakken 21.05.2012 300

Kåre Smith 25.05.2012 200

Karina Martine Espedal 25.05.2012 200

Bjørn Age Nilsen 04.06.2012 200

Jon Faret 14.06.2012 200

Vegard Stjerna Lindrup 20.06.2012 200

Saldo 29.06.2012 79 516

Oddvar Grøstad 02.07.2012 200

Vegard L Stjerna 09.07.2012 200

Helge Røkeberg 24.07.2012 200

Sture Alvsaker 17.08.2012 300

Anders Hoffart (for 2013) 31.12.2012 200

Renter 31.12.2012 805

Sum pr 31.12.2012 81 421

Saldo bank pr 31.12.2012 81 421

Differanse: 0

Overskudd 9 005

Regnskap 2012

Fornyelser 35 7000

Innmeldinger 4 1200

Renter 805

Utbetalinger 0



Overskudd 9 005



SELVASSURANSEFOND DRAMMEN FLYKLUBB MOTOR   2013

Saldo per 31.12.2012 81 421

Forsvarets Pers.serv (Ståle Abrahamsen) 02.01.2013 200

Fredrik Glette 07.01.2013 200

Frode Nesbakken 07.01.2013 200

Tormod Thorvaldsen 07.01.2013 200

Terje Svein Kristiansen 07.01.2013 200

Jan Zivkovic 07.01.2013 200

Odd-Gunnar Flatebø 08.01.2013 200

Torgeir Pedersen 08.01.2013 200

Ahsen Gilani 10.01.2013 200

Jørn R Sterling 11.01.2013 200

Pål Trygve Rød 14.01.2013 200

Kjetil Buer 14.01.2013 200

Arne Fladby 14.01.2013 200

Trond Magne Elsås 14.01.2013 200

Steinar Sveen 14.01.2013 300

Anders Forseth 17.01.2013 200

Stein Tore Jenssen 21.01.2013 200

Ukjent 24.01.2013 200

Ole Andre Knutsen Landfald 25.01.2013 200

Ole Herman Fjelltun 15.02.2013 200

Svein Frodahl 20.02.2013 200

Tom Røren 08.03.2013 200

Kolbjørn Walderhaug 11.03.2013 200

Sture Alvsaker 11.03.2013 200

Haakon Tjømøe Haugsvær 25.03.2013 300

Per Olav Håre 17.04.2013 200

Oddvar Grøstad 24.05.2013 200

Jonas Mindt-Soot 30.05.2013 300

Vegard Stjerna Lindrup 21.06.2013 200

Stein Husvær 02.08.2013 200

Johnny Amir Amad 12.08.2013 200

Rune Eggum 19.08.2013 200

Timur Ibatullin 02.09.2013 300

Kåre Smith 06.09.2013 200

Johann Karsten Johannsen 13.09.2013 300

Skade: Høyderor LN-DFM 27.09.2013 -1 500

John Aleksander Johansen 13.12.2013 200

Anders Hoffart (for 2014) 27.12.2013 200

Renter 2013 31.12.2013 943

Sum pr 31.12.2013 88 764

Saldo bank pr 31.12.2013 88 764

Differanse: 0

Overskudd 7 343

Regnskap 2013

Fornyelser 32 6400

Innmeldinger 5 1500

Renter 943

Utbetalinger -1500



Overskudd 7 343


